.
Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Cisco Catalyst 4928 10 Gigabit Ethernet Switch
High-Performance Space-Constrained Branch-Office Switching with Enterprise-Grade Features
Product Overview
The Cisco® Catalyst® 4928 10 Gigabit Ethernet Switch (4928-10GE) is a wire-speed, Layer 2 to 4, 1-rack-unit (1RU)
switch designed for space-constrained LAN distribution and core applications. Based on the proven Cisco Catalyst

Table 1 earlier in this document provides a more detailed description of the feature differences between the IP Base
and Enterprise Services images.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page and refer to Table 8.
Table 8. Ordering Information
Product Name  Part Number
Cisco Catalyst 4928 10 Gigabit Ethernet Switch WS-C4928-10GE
Cisco Catalyst 4900 series 300W AC power supply PWR-C49-300AC(=)
Cisco Catalyst 4900 series 300W AC power supply, redundant PWR-C49-300AC/2
Cisco Catalyst 4900 series 300W DC power supply PWR-C49-300DC(=)
Cisco Catalyst 4900 series 300W DC power supply, redundant PWR-C49-300DC/2
Accessories
Spare rack mount and cable guide C4948-ACC-KIT=
C4900 front and rear-mount brackets C4948-BKT-KIT=
Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 11 of 13
Product Name  Part Number
Transceiver Modules
1000BASE-T SFP GLC-T
GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver GLC-SX-MM
GE SFP, LC connector LX/LH transceiver GLC-LH-SM
1000BASE-BX SFP, 1490NM GLC-BX-D
1000BASE-BX SFP, 1310NM GLC-BX-U
1000BASE-ZX SFP GLC-ZX-SM
CWDM 1470 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC CWDM-SFP-1470=
CWDM 1490 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC CWDM-SFP-1490=
CWDM 1510 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC CWDM-SFP-1510=
CWDM 1530 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC CWDM-SFP-1530=
CWDM 1550 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC CWDM-SFP-1550=
CWDM 1570 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC CWDM-SFP-1570=
CWDM 1590 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC CWDM-SFP-1590=
CWDM 1610 NM SFP Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC CWDM-SFP-1610=
10GBASE-CX4 X2 Module X2-10GB-CX4
10GBASE-ER X2 Module X2-10GB-ER
10GBASE-SR X2 Module X2-10GB-SR
10GBASE-LX4 X2 Module X2-10GB-LX4